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1 a Doppmann Ueli 20.00
+ Kempf David 10.00
+ Vogel Laurin (2002) 10.00

1 b Flütsch Marco 20.00
+ Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Hüsler Matthias 10.00

1 c Hirsiger Alexander 20.00
+ Fallegger Joel 10.00
+ Stäger Franz (2000) 10.00

1 d Scherrer Patrick 20.00
+ Waser David (2002) 10.00
+ Achermann Patrick (2000) 10.00

1 e Wicki Joel ** 20.00
+ Kempf Elias ** 10.00
+ Gwerder Michael (2000) * 10.00

2 a Bieri Elias 19.75
+ Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Burri Timo (2001) 9.75

2 b Burch Jonas 19.75
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Huser Tobias (2002) 10.00

2 c Egli Adrian (2002) 19.75
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00
+ Kottmann Jonas (2000) 9.75

2 d Fellmann Simon 19.75
+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Grüter Marcel 10.00

2 e Marti Simon (2000) 19.75
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Birrer David (2002) 10.00

2 f Schaller Noah (2000) 19.75
+ Fischer Markus (2000) 10.00
+ Hodel Martin 9.75

2 g Thalmann Thomas * 19.75
+ Felder Seppi * 10.00
+ Wyrsch Silvio * 9.75

2 h Vogel Manuel 19.75
+ Odermatt Andreas 9.75
+ Brunner Timon 10.00

2 i Wicki Patrick 19.75
+ Wyrsch Dario (2002) 9.75
+ Ming Christian 2 10.00

2 j Wyss Christian 19.75
+ Wespi Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Fischer Maurus (2001) 9.75

3 a Aregger Fabian (2001) 19.50
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Schumacher Marco (2000) 9.75

3 b Barmet Sven 19.50
+ Wicki Kevin 9.75
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75

3 c Vogel Marcel 19.50
+ Murpf Dario 9.75
+ Weber Roman 9.75

3 d Ziegler Elias 19.50
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75
+ Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75

4 a Lemmenmeier Lukas 19.00
- Stöckli Damian 9.00
+ Marti Pirmin (2001) 10.00

4 b Müller Michael ** 19.00
- Huber Alex * 9.00
+ Kempf Elias ** 10.00

4 c Müller Roger 19.00
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00
- Wyss Sven (2001) 9.00

4 d Portmann Josef * 19.00
+ Lang Sven * 10.00
- Suppiger Thomas * 9.00

4 e Scherrer Fabian (2002) 19.00
- Thalmann Adrian 9.00
+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 10.00

4 f Stöckli Damian 19.00
- Lemmenmeier Lukas 9.00
+ Arnold Adrian (2001) 10.00

5 a Bienz Romeo 18.75
- Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.75
+ Johann Michael (2001) 10.00

5 b Egli Manuel * 18.75
+ Felder Martin * 10.00
- Bernet Christoph * 8.75

5 c Heiniger Luca 18.75
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75
- Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.00

5 d Huser Christian (2000) 18.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 10.00
- Affentranger Martin 8.75

5 e Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 18.75
- Bienz Romeo 8.75
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

5 f Stöckli Stefan *** 18.75
- Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
+ Villiger Cyrill * 10.00

5 g Suppiger Thomas * 18.75
+ Dissler Philipp * 9.75
- Portmann Josef * 9.00

5 h Thalmann Adrian 18.75
- Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.75
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00

5 i Thierstein Marco * 18.75
- Bachmann Roger * 8.75
+ Dissler Philipp * 10.00

5 j Wandeler Roman (2002) 18.75
+ Elmiger Elias (2001) 9.75
- Heiniger Luca 9.00

5 k Wyss Sven (2001) 18.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75
- Müller Roger 9.00

5 l Schumacher Marco (2000) 18.75
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00
o Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.75

6 a Affentranger Martin 18.50
+ Hunkeler Joel (2001) 9.75
- Huser Christian (2000) 8.75

6 b Bernet Christoph * 18.50
+ Gottofrey Luc * 9.75
- Egli Manuel * 8.75

6 c Burri Ueli 18.50
- Peter Lukas (2001) 8.75
+ Wespi Reto (2002) 9.75

6 d Banz Matthias (2001) 18.50
o Flütsch Marco 8.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

6 e Broch Marcel (2002) 18.50
+ Steinger Nico (2001) 10.00
o Barmet Sven 8.50

6 f Bucheli Dario (2001) 18.50
+ Gisler Mario (2000) 10.00
o Bienz Romeo 8.50

6 g Egli Samuel 18.50
o Burri Timo (2001) 8.50
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00

6 h Fallegger Joel 18.50
o Hirsiger Alexander 8.50
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 10.00

6 i Graber Michael * 18.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) * 8.50
+ Felder Martin * 10.00

6 j Grüter Marcel 18.50
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00
o Fellmann Simon 8.50

6 k Hodel Martin 18.50
+ Hurni Florian (2002) 10.00
o Schaller Noah (2000) 8.50

6 l Hüsler Matthias 18.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Flütsch Marco 8.75

6 m Huser Tobias (2002) 18.50
+ Marti Pirmin (2001) 10.00
o Burch Jonas 8.50

6 n Kottmann Jonas (2000) 18.50
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

6 o Ming Christian 2 18.50
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 10.00
o Wicki Patrick 8.50

6 p Odermatt Andreas 18.50
o Vogel Manuel 8.50
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00

6 q Stäger Franz (2000) 18.50
+ Hodel Iwan (2002) 10.00
o Hirsiger Alexander 8.50

6 r Vogel Laurin (2002) 18.50
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 10.00
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

6 s Wicki David (2002) 18.50
o Weber Roman 8.75
+ Hunkeler Joel (2001) 9.75

6 t Wicki Kevin 18.50
o Barmet Sven 8.50
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00
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6 u Wyrsch Dario (2002) 18.50
o Wicki Patrick 8.50
+ Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 10.00

7 a Achermann Christian (2002) 18.25
o Bieri Elias 8.50
+ Peter Lukas (2001) 9.75

7 b Achermann Patrick (2000) 18.25
+ Schumacher Ramon (2002) 9.75
o Scherrer Patrick 8.50

7 c Achermann Ueli (2001) 18.25
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50
+ Elmiger Elias (2001) 9.75

7 d Bernhard Thomas (2002) 18.25
o Huser Christian (2000) 8.50
+ Steinger Nico (2001) 9.75

7 e Birrer David (2002) 18.25
+ Arnold Adrian (2001) 9.75
o Marti Simon (2000) 8.50

7 f Brunner Timon 18.25
+ Johann Michael (2001) 9.75
o Vogel Manuel 8.50

7 g Burri Timo (2001) 18.25
+ Egli Samuel 9.75
o Bieri Elias 8.50

7 h Egli Damian ** 18.25
o Villiger Cyrill * 8.50
+ Gottofrey Luc * 9.75

7 i Fischer Markus (2000) 18.25
o Schaller Noah (2000) 8.50
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75

7 j Fischer Maurus (2001) 18.25
+ Gisler Mario (2000) 9.75
o Wyss Christian 8.50

7 k Gloggner André (2001) 18.25
o Ziegler Elias 8.50
+ Hurni Florian (2002) 9.75

7 l Gwerder Michael (2000) * 18.25
+ Graber Michael * 9.75
o Wicki Joel ** 8.50

7 m Hodel Michael (2000) 18.25
+ Marti Philipp (2002) 9.75
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

7 n Lang Sven * 18.25
o Portmann Josef * 8.50
+ Huber Alex * 9.75

7 o Murpf Dario 18.25
o Vogel Marcel 8.50
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75

7 p Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 18.25
o Müller Roger 8.50
+ Schumacher Ramon (2002) 9.75

7 q Schnider Simon (2001) 18.25
o Burch Jonas 8.50
+ Kempf David 9.75

7 r Schöpfer Ronny * 18.25
o Wyrsch Silvio * 8.50
+ Bachmann Roger * 9.75

7 s Villiger Cyrill * 18.25
+ Egli Damian ** 9.75
o Stöckli Stefan *** 8.50

7 t Weber Roman 18.25
+ Wicki David (2002) 9.75
o Vogel Marcel 8.50

7 u Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.25
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50
+ Marti Philipp (2002) 9.75

7 v Wyrsch Silvio * 18.25
+ Schöpfer Ronny * 9.75
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.50

8 a Gottofrey Marc ** 17.50
- Stöckli Stefan *** 8.75
- Felder Seppi * 8.75

8 b Rust Silvio (2001) 17.50
- Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.75
- Hodel Iwan (2002) 8.75

8 c Bachmann Roger * 17.50
- Thierstein Marco * 8.75
o Schöpfer Ronny * 8.75

8 d Huber Alex * 17.50
- Müller Michael ** 9.00
o Lang Sven * 8.50

8 e Waser David (2002) 17.50
o Scherrer Patrick 8.50
- Gisler Mario (2000) 9.00

9 a Felder Seppi * 17.25
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.50
- Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75

9 b Hodel Iwan (2002) 17.25
o Stäger Franz (2000) 8.50
- Rust Silvio (2001) 8.75

9 c Peter Lukas (2001) 17.25
- Burri Ueli 8.75
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

9 d Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 17.25
- Rust Silvio (2001) 8.75
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50

9 e Gloggner Elias (2002) 17.25
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.75

10 a Aebli Andrin (2001) 17.00
o Heiniger Luca 8.50
o Fischer Markus (2000) 8.50

10 b Arnold Adrian (2001) 17.00
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50
o Stöckli Damian 8.50

10 c Bühler Ramon (2002) 17.00
o Ming Christian 2 8.50
o Fallegger Joel 8.50

10 d Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 17.00
o Schumacher Marco (2000) 8.50
o Thalmann Adrian 8.50

10 e Dissler Philipp * 17.00
o Suppiger Thomas * 8.50
o Thierstein Marco * 8.50

10 f Durrer Julian (2002) 17.00
o Grüter Marcel 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas 8.50

10 g Elmiger Elias (2001) 17.00
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.50

10 h Felder Martin * 17.00
o Egli Manuel * 8.50
o Graber Michael * 8.50

10 i Füglister Florian (2002) 17.00
o Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Egli Samuel 8.50

10 j Gisler Mario (2000) 17.00
o Fischer Maurus (2001) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50

10 k Gottofrey Luc * 17.00
o Bernet Christoph * 8.50
o Egli Damian ** 8.50

10 l Goy Sébastien 17.00
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50

10 m Hunkeler Joel (2001) 17.00
o Affentranger Martin 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

10 n Hurni Florian (2002) 17.00
o Hodel Martin 8.50
o Gloggner André (2001) 8.50

10 o Johann Michael (2001) 17.00
o Brunner Timon 8.50
o Bienz Romeo 8.50

10 p Kempf David 17.00
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50

10 q Kempf Elias ** 17.00
o Wicki Joel ** 8.50
o Müller Michael ** 8.50

10 r Marti Philipp (2002) 17.00
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

10 s Marti Pirmin (2001) 17.00
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Lemmenmeier Lukas 8.50

10 t Riedi Rafael (2002) 17.00
o Kottmann Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Murpf Dario 8.50

10 u Schumacher Ramon (2002) 17.00
o Achermann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50

10 v Steinger Nico (2001) 17.00
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50

10 w Troxler Silvan (2002) 17.00
o Marti Simon (2000) 8.50
o Wicki Kevin 8.50

10 x Vogel Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Fellmann Simon 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
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10 y Wespi Reto (2002) 17.00
o Wyss Christian 8.50
o Burri Ueli 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


